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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 32 Teams

Avg 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name p/gm WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 8 Ian Nakonechny 233 81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 52.3 280 750 296 801

2 30 Tyler Caruso 199 77½ 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 77½ 61.5 245 631 278 730
3 3 Tim Melnick 181 69½ 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 69½ 44.8 216 566 267 707
4 25 Maya Graham 166 65 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 41.9 200 561 263 759

5 23 Don Sutherland 195 58½ 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 58½ 37.7 256 620 287 749
6 11 Derek Ranta 176 54 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 34.8 207 541 254 724

7 22 Bob Wrigley 199 53 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 34.2 259 684 304 819
8 33 Jesse Wilson 206 52½ 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 52½ 33.9 269 673 289 750
9 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 178 51½ 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 51½ 33.2 200 555 248 699

10 13 Andrew Hill 224 49 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 31.6 277 689 280 740
11 1 Lionel Laprade 206 48 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 31.0 247 675 275 759
12 34 David Yawney 172 44 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 47.3 201 536 258 707

13 6 Brittany Woolley 191 40 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 25.8 234 635 272 764
14 28 Lisa Laprade 142 37½ 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 37½ 24.2 186 485 261 710

15 9 Callen Bragnalo 179 37½ 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 37½ 24.2 207 547 266 722
16 29 Fritz Zellweger 150 36½ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 36½ 29.0 172 465 244 681
17 2 Al Nielsen 165 35 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 22.6 192 534 236 675

18 21 Jacob Fortier 149 34 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 21.9 176 448 266 718
19 19 Tyler McCoy 172 31 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 20.0 254 573 311 744
20 26 Gabe Laakso 137 31 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 24.6 167 419 252 674

21 4 Mike Precosky 181 30 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 19.4 258 574 311 733
22 31 Danny Calvert 87 30 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 19.4 115 299 253 713

23 35 Lori Yawney 93 29 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 31.2 109 300 237 684
24 24 Bill Graham 209 26 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 16.8 239 645 262 714
25 12 David Melnick 155 22½ 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 22½ 14.5 206 496 264 670

26 14 Darryl Hill 144 20 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12.9 198 478 264 676
27 20 Jon Schelahaas 115 13 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8.4 124 347 227 656
28 32 Tina Schelahass 115 11 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7.1 150 383 242 659

29 27 Mike Cowie 122 11 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8.7 142 367 239 658
30 36 Alana Calvert 74 7½ 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 7½ 8.1 96 251 228 647
31 17 Aaron Craig 212 4 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2.6 223 636 228 651

32 18 Andrew Gaudette 136 1 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.6 151 410 229 644

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

277 Andrew Hill 661 Andrew Hill 280 Andrew Hill 730 Tyler Caruso

245 Tyler Caruso 631 Tyler Caruso 278 Tyler Caruso 718 Jacob Fortier

227 Ian Nakonechny 622 Ian Nakonechny 266 Jacob Fortier 713 Danny Calvert
216 Tim Melnick 618 Bob Wrigley 263 Tim Melnick 707 Tim Melnick

215 Bob Wrigley 582 Lionel Laprade 258 David Yawney 707 David Yawney

Season High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

750 Ian Nakonechny 819 Bob Wrigley 277 Andrew Hill 311 Mike Precosky

311 Tyler McCoy

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 18 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Most Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.
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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Most Improved average Most Improved average Most Improved average

Men 76 to 87.83 =+11.83Danny Calvert 171 to 181.17 =+10.17Mike Precosky 173 to 181.11 = +8.11 Tim Melnick
Women 87 to 93.83 = +6.83 Lori Yawney 176 to 178.92 = +2.92 Lisa Kleinsasser 83 to 74.83 = -8.17 Alana Calvert
Girls 169 to 166.83 = -2.17 Maya Graham
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Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ian Nakonechny 233 0 2807 12 280 750 296 801 178 227 217 622 622
Andrew Hill 224 5 2020 9 277 689 280 740 185 199 277 661 670
Jesse Wilson 206 21 2478 12 269 673 289 750 195 189 177 561 606
Lionel Laprade 206 21 2472 12 247 675 275 759 190 180 212 582 636
Bob Wrigley 199 27 2397 12 259 684 304 819 196 215 207 618 705
Tyler Caruso 199 27 1794 9 245 631 278 730 222 245 164 631 730
Donald Sutherland 195 31 2345 12 256 620 287 749 211 162 183 556 640
Brittany Woolley 191 35 2298 12 234 635 272 764 163 199 159 521 608
Tim Melnick 181 44 1630 9 216 566 267 707 203 147 216 566 707
Lisa Kleinsasser 178 46 2147 12 200 555 248 699 183 183 189 555 699
Derek Ranta 176 48 2112 12 207 541 254 724 207 149 139 495 630
David Yawney 172 52 1036 6 201 536 258 707 156 201 179 536 707
Tyler McCoy 172 52 1032 6 254 573 311 744 159 157 143 459 564
Maya Graham 166 57 2002 12 200 561 263 759 150 200 153 503 674
Al Nielsen 165 58 1991 12 192 534 236 675 174 178 149 501 675
David Melnick 155 67 932 6 206 496 264 670 152 136 148 436 610
Fritz Zellweger 150 72 1357 9 172 465 244 681 161 145 135 441 651
Jacob Fortier 149 72 448 3 176 448 266 718 148 124 176 448 718
Lisa Laprade 142 79 1707 12 186 485 261 710 102 104 139 345 558
Jon Schelahaas 115 103 347 3 124 347 227 656 124 106 117 347 656
Tina Schelahaas 115 103 691 6 150 383 242 659 91 102 115 308 584
Lori Yawney 93 123 563 6 109 300 237 684 106 85 109 300 684
Danny Calvert 87 128 527 6 115 299 253 713 98 115 86 299 713
Alana Calvert 74 140 449 6 96 251 228 647 64 63 71 198 594
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